
Day Date Venue Time Depart

Tuesday 9/17/2024 Home 6:00pm

Thursday 9/19/2024 Home 6:00pm

Tuesday 9/24/2024 Away 6:00pm

Thursday 9/26/2024 Away 6:00pm

Tuesday 10/1/2024 Away 6:00pm

Friday 10/4/2024 Home 6:00pm

Tuesday 10/8/2024 Home 6:00pm

Tuesday 10/15/2024 Home 6:00pm

Tuesday 10/22/2024 Home 6:00pm

Tuesday 10/29/2024 Away 6:00pm

Tuesday 11/5/2024 Away 6:00pm

Thursday 11/6/2024 Away 6:00pm

Updated: 7.15.24

Maricopa

Casa Grande Union

Nogales

Palo Verde Magnet

FOOTBALL

Desert Sunrise 

Maricopa

Buena High School

2024 - 2025
VGHS Spartans

FLAG

Opponent

Buena High School *Senior Night

Casa Grande Union

Mountain View Marana

AZ College Prep

Mountain View Marana


